Monitorler

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

23

24

23

23

23

Uriin

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA HDMI

.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS

60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI

DP

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 LENOVO T241i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

Marka

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

208,95

208,95

220,50

271,95

388,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

5.145,00 TL

156,45

208,95

219,45

271,95

271,95

283,50

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 0 376,95 USD

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 378,00 USD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA Asus 0 523,95 USD



